

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIONAL SHATTERING SILENCE COALITION 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$6,871.52
2025-04-03	Donation from Tabitha Lindsay	txn_YRHx9dx	\$50.00	\$6,921.52
2025-04-03	Donation from Minerals Technologies	txn_mAHZpaG	\$500.00	\$7,421.52
2025-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6	txn_wNHAJ48	-\$38.50	\$7,383.02
2025-04-11	Monthly Graphics Stipend	txn_d7HYgVB	-\$20.00	\$7,363.02
2025-04-14	Donation from stephanie l beilin	txn_mAHZ2KE	\$20.00	\$7,383.02
2025-04-17	Donation from Melissa Vroegh	txn_d7HYgQ7	\$20.00	\$7,403.02
2025-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20	txn_OXH6RL0	-\$2.80	\$7,400.22
2025-04-22	Mailchimp	txn_PVHGmBx	-\$20.72	\$7,379.50
2025-04-24	Donation from Judith Bailey	txn_R2HVEd6	\$50.00	\$7,429.50
2025-04-24	Donation from Sara Rolley	txn zVHoJOv	\$100.00	\$7,529.50
2025-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27	txn_QmH9od0	-\$10.50	\$7,519.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$92.52. DEPOSITED: \$740.00.			\$7,519.00

National Shattering Silence Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *National Shattering Silence Coalition*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.